
Centre Timetable 2017-18

CHRISTMAS MAY DAY WK/END

Sat 21-24th Oct Wed 25-28th Oct Sat 16-19th Dec Wed 20-23rd Dec Wed 27-30th Dec Sat 10-13th Feb Wed 14-17th Feb Tue 3-6th Apr Sat 7-10th Apr Wed 11-14th Apr Sat 5-7th May Sat 26-29th May Wed 30-2nd Jun

Beaconsfield High School 

Chethams School of Music 

City of London School for Girls           

Grey Coat Hospital School    

King's College    

St Marylebone's C of E    

Watford Grammar School for Girls     

Westminster City School    

CHRISTMAS

Thu 21-23rd Dec Tue 3-5th Apr Fri 6-8th Apr Mon 9-11th Apr Wed 11-13th Apr

Ashville School Sun 8-10th Apr 

Badminton School 

Chethams School of Music 

Kent College

Queen Anne's School   

St George's School   

St John's School, Leatherhead 

PRE EXAMS

Sat 12th May Sun 13th May Sat 19th May Sun 20th May Sat 9th Jun Sun 10th Jun Sat 16th Jun Sun 17th Jun

Watford Grammar School for Girls

City of London School for Girls P P P P P P P P

Westminster City School 

FEBRUARY HALF TERM EASTER MAY HALF TERM

EASTER

May Half Term

Dates correct at time of going to press

1 day Courses

Day Centres

Residential Centres

OCTOBER

07/08/2017


